Manufacturer

Smith & Wesson
Keltec

Keltec

NAA

Ruger

Ruger

TAR

Walther

Walther

Walther

Heritage Arms

HER

Ruger

Ruger

HENRY

Keltec

Rock River Arms

Rock River Arms
Ruger

Walther

Walther

NORTH AMERICAN ARMS
Rock Island

Rock Island

Rock Island

BOND Arms Inc.

BOND Arms Inc.
Chiappa

GSG (German Sports Guns)
Ruger

Ruger

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Taurus

Taurus

Diamond Back

NORTH AMERICAN ARMS
Ruger

NAA

SwW

Henry Repeating Arms
Ruger

Ruger

SwW

Taylor's & Company inc
Ruger

Smith & Wesson

Serial #
FHU4892
24GD117
25G1S26
L271651
209-60263
500535670
1PT572016
WA430462
WA520173
WA520249
3PH385812
3RR003869
26370894
209-61014
HML009210M
24W2F88
XTMO025483
XTMO026611
1541-59540
WT018423
WT020651
N046586
TCMO048994
TCMO049261
RIA2635666
S$SS-012091
S$SS-015267
CFIT24C04113
F524722
RCS8-13164
RCS8-13172
RCS8-13176
EHD9812
1TJ024474
1TJ024730
SKE3364
N031123
RCS8-22881
BTN12219
INY4245
170007736
578-74288
179-63347
DRF3013
Uz3388
1543-25249
DDU1505

Description

S&W M&P10MM M2.0 10MM 4.6" NTS

P17 22LR 16+1 BLK/BLK TB

P17 22LR 16+1 BLK/BLK TB

MINI-REVOLVER .22LR 1-5-8

SUPER WRANGLER 22MAG BLK 5.5 Inch
Ruger Mark IV

TX22 COMP SCR 22LR 16RD

WALTHER P22 3.42 Inch NICKEL

P22Q BLK SLIDE OD FRAME

P22Q BLK SLIDE OD FRAME

HERITAGE ROUGH RIDER.22LR-WMR COMBO 4.75" 9-SHOT
22LR-22M BLUE 6.5 Inch 9SHOT

RUGER SINGLE SIX

SUPER WRANGLER 22MAG 5.5 Inch

HENRY MARES LEG 22MAG BL-WD 12.9 Inch
KEL-TEC PMR30 22 MAG 30RD CK-TAN POLY
Rock River M1911-A! XT 22MAG

Rock River M1911-A! XT 22MAG

LCRX 22MAG MT-HOGUE 3 Inch

WMP OR .22WMR 4.5 Inch 15-SHOT

WMP OR .22WMR 4.5 Inch 15-SHOT
MINI-MASTER 22MAG 4 AS

TCM ARMORLUBE 22TCM

M1911-A1 22 TCM 5"

Part #
13387
KTP17BLK
KTP17BLK
114644
114398
POS1-268
113688
106304
108634
108634
112395
115063
POS1-188
114517
HOO1MML
KTPMR30CK-TAN
107343
107343
114069
113274
113274
NONAAMMTM
114897
108782

TAC ULTRA FS 9MM-22TCM 5 Inch PARKERIZED W- ACCESS( 111650

BOND ARMS STUBBY 22LR SS 2.2"

BOND ARMS HONEY-B 22LR SS 3"

CHIAPPA 1911-22 22LR 5" FS 10RD TAN/RUBBER
GSG GERMAN SPORT FIREFLY 22LR 4" THREADED
RUGER Mark IV 22LR 5.5"

RUGER Mark IV 22LR 5.5"

RUGER Mark IV 22LR 5.5"

S&W M&P 22X OR 22LR 4.1"

TAURUS TX22C 22LR BK/BK 3.5"

TAURUS TX22C 22LR BK/BK 3.5"

DB SIDEKICK 22LR/22MAG 5.5"

NAA 22LR/22MAG BUGOUT I SS 1.625"
RUGER SUPER WRANGLER 22LR/22MAG 5.5"
MINI-REVOLVER .22WMR RANGER Il

M-P SHIELD PLUS 30 Super Carry

Big Boy Birdshead

RUGER SP101 357 MAG 4.2"

RUGER GP100 357 MAG SS

MOD 686-6 357 REVOVLER

DRIFTER 4.75" .357MAG

RUGER LCR 38 SPL

S&W 642-2

BASTB-22LR
BAHB-22LR
401120
GERG2210TFFS
40192

40192

40192

14312
1-TX22231
1-TX22231
DBO053CA001
NAA-22MC-TB
2063

114114
113166
114871
POS1-254
105028
113458
RC1556104DE
105744
240393

descl
M&P10MM
P17

P17
Mini-Revolver
Super Wrangler
Mark IV

TX22 SCR

P22

P22Q

P22Q

ROUGH RIDER
ROUGH RIDER
SINGLE SIX
Super Wrangler
MARES LEG
PMR30
M1911-A1
M1911-A1
LCRX

WMP

WMP
MINI-MASTER
TCM ARMORLUBE
M1911-A1

TAC Ultra
STUBBY
HONEY-B
1911-22
FIREFLY

Mark IV

Mark IV

Mark IV

M&P 22X

TX22

TX22

SIDEKICK
BUGOUT Il
SUPER WRANGLER
RANGER Il
M&P Shield Plus
HO17BDM
SP101

GP-100

686-6

DRIFTER

LCR

642-2

Caliber
10MM

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR

22 LR /22 WMR
22 LR/22 MAG
22 LR/22 MAG
22 LR/22 MAG
22 MAG

22 MAG

22 MAG

22 MAG

22 MAG

22 MAG

22 MAG

22 Magnum
22 TCM

22 TCM

22 TCM/ 9MM
22LR

22LR

22LR

22LR

22LR

22LR

22LR

22LR

22LR

22LR
22LR/22MAG
22LR/22MAG
22LR/22MAG
22WMR

30 Supper Carry
357 Mag

357 MAG

357 MAG

357 MAG

357 MAG

38 SPECIAL
38 Special

Type
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
REVOLVER
PISTOL
PISTOL
REVOLVER
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
PISTOL
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER

Condition
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED

selling_price
$639.00
$205.00
$205.00
$271.00
$295.00
$450.00
$502.00
$294.00
$299.00
$299.00
$220.00
$230.00
$625.00
$295.00
$497.00
$482.00
$542.00
$542.00
$657.00
$506.00
$506.00
$344.00
$688.00
$680.00
$813.00
$285.00
$295.00
$315.00
$265.00
$535.00
$535.00
$535.00
$450.00
$330.00
$330.00
$302.00
$345.00
$326.00
$494.00
$566.00
$846.00
$860.00
$913.00
$940.00
$785.00
$639.00
$595.00

Location

Section P8
Section P3
Section P3
Section P2
Section P2
Section P3
Section P3
Section P3
Section P3
Section P3
Section P2
Section P2
Section P2
Section P2
Section Y

Section P3
Section P3
Section P3
Section P1
Section P3
Section P3
Section P2
Section P3
Section P3
Section P3
Section P2
Section P2
Section P3
Section P3
Section Q
Section Q
Section Q
Section P3
Section P3
Section P3
Section P2
Section P2
Section P2
Section P2
Section P4
Section P2
Section P1
Section P1
Section P1
Section P2
Section P1
Section P1

desc4
4.6 Inch

1.625 Inch
5.5 Inch

4 Inch
5.25 Inch
3.4 Inch
3.42 Inch
3.42 Inch
4.75 Inch
6.5 Inch
5.375 Inch
5.5 Inch
12.9 Inch

5.0 Inch
5.0 Inch
3.0 Inch
4.5 Inch
4.5 Inch

5 Inch

5.0 Inch
5.0 Inch
2.2 Inch
3.0 Inch

4 Inch

5.5 Inch
5.5 Inch
5.5 Inch
4.1 Inch
3.5 Inch
3.5 Inch
5.5 Inch
1.625 Inch
5.5 Inch
1.625 Inch
3.125 Inch
4.0 Inch
4.2 Inch
4.2 Inch
4.0 Inch
4.75 Inch
1.875 Inch
1.75 Inch

desc5
Semi-Auto

Revolver
Revolver
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Lever
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Revolver
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Revolver
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
o/u

o/u

Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Semi Auto
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver



Smith & Wesson
SwW

GLOCK

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Springfield
Springfield
Taurus

Walther

Smith & Wesson
Bersa Inc.

Ruger

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Browning
GLOCK

Smith & Wesson
BFR

Colt

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson

GLOCK

GLOCK

Cimarron

TAR

Taurus

BOND Arms Inc.
Century International Arms (C.I.A)
Rock Island Armory
TAYLOR & COMPANY
Smith & Wesson
Taurus

BAD

Ruger

Beretta

Colt

FNH (Fabrique Nationale Herstal)
GLOCK

GLOCK

GLOCK

GLOCK

GLOCK

KAR

KAR

KAR

KAR

Remington

CVY9193
EEK6343
AHSP571
381495525
DLP2061
BK415443
BK415486
1J021383
AB148151
ENF2004
L78170
388-52743
388-52751
FIL9711
2W5NW50910
RGZ681
JNE4321
BR10672
AC103837
N647487
ALW2590
TC2636
XRH080
AGAG470
CS0700
AEK771757
AHA718483
418315
TL111-24C01260
RIA2781229
K04059
DZF0979
ADND66212
WP08451
189-40503
PX278006
GV047998
GKS0271945
CCLW993
CETR751
CFKV641
BTYH276
AGNH235
1C4245
G032806
G021579
G023087
RP037022H

BG 38SPL +P GREY NO LASER
BODYGUARD AIRWEIGHT 38SPL

G28 G3 380ACP 10+1 3.5 Inch

LCP MAX BL/CHAMPGN

M-P380 SHEILD EZ M2.0 NTS
SPRINGFIELD HELLCAT OSP 380ACP BLK 3"
SPRINGFIELD HELLCAT OSP 380ACP BLK 3"
TAURUS SPECTRUM

PPK-S

S&W BODYGUARD 380 AUTO 2.75"
THUNDER MATTE LITE 380ACP 8+1 3.5"
SEC 380ACP 3.4 BLK 15RD

SEC 380ACP 3.4 BLK 15RD

SHIELD M2.0 M-P .EZ PERFORMANCE
HI-POWER

GLOCK G22 GEN3

M-P40 SHLD M2.0 7RD

BFR 44 MAG

ANACONDA 44MAG SS 4

S&W MOD 29-2 44MAG 8.375"

S&W MOD. 624 44 SPECIAL 3"
Smokewagon 5.5 Inch

GLOCK G30 GEN3

Glocvk G21 Gen 4

NO.3 AMERICAN .45LC 1ST MOD 8 Inch FS BLUED WALNUT

JUDGE PD .45LC-410 2 Inch 5 SHOT
JUDGE 45LC-410 3 Inch B 5RD

BOND ARMS RWXL FLAG PACK
CENTURY ARMS CENTURION 11 45ACP 5"
ARM M1911A1FS TAC 45AP 5DUO 8R
TAYLOR & COMPANY DRIFTER 45LC 4.75"
GOVERNOR .45-.410-2.5 Inch

Taurus Judge

DFNS PST

RUGERE MINI THIRTY 7.62X39 18"
BERETTA PX4

GOLD CUP LITE 9MM SS

509 MID 9MM BLK 4 Inch 15+1

43X MOS 9MM PST 10RD B FS

43X MOS 9MM PST 10RD B FS

G48 MOS 9MM PST 10RD B FS

G48 OSMM PST 10RD B FS

G17 GEN5 ORCHID SATIN SMM
113679

CW9 NIGHT SIGHTS PACKED

CW9

CW9

RP-9 PISTOL 9MM 3.25 Inch

110204
107073
113989
115205
106985
HC931380BOSP
HC931380BOSP
PO1-201
113258
14615
T380M8
114669
114669
111876
2WO05P24
POS1-304
113282
POS1-327
240279
POS1-264
POS1-332
240829
POS1-311
POS1-034
110723
114394
111826
RWXL
HG9402-N
51447
RC1/556101DE
113673
POS1-334
111571
POS1-324
POS1-346
114396
114099
110686
110686
112105
111868
114029
113679
111250
111249
111249
112503

BG38

638

G28 Gen3

LCP MAXx
SHIELD EZ
HELLCAT
HELLCAT
SPECTRUM
PPK/S
BODYGUARD
THUNDER
Security-380
Security-380
M&P380 EZ
HI-POWER
G22 GEN3
M&P 40

BFR REVOLVER
Anaconda
29-2

624
Smokewagon
G30 GEN3
G21 Gen4d
SCHOEFIELD # 3
Public Defender
JUDGE

RWXL
CENTURION 11
M1911-A1
DRIFTER
GOVERNOR
Judge
DEFENSE PISTOL
MINI THIRTY
PX4

Gold Cup Lite
509

43X

43X

G48

G48

G17 GEN5
PM9

CcMm9

cw9o

cw9o

RP-9

38 SPECIAL
38 SPL

380 ACP
380 ACP
380 ACP
380 ACP
380 ACP
380 ACP
380 ACP
380 AUTO
380ACP
380ACP
380ACP
380ACP

40 S&W
40 S&W
40 S&W
44 MAG
44 Mag

44 MAG
44 SPECIAL
44-40 WCF
45 ACP

45 ACP

45 1C
451C/ 410 Ga
451C/ 410 Ga
45/410
45ACP
45AP

45LC

45LC 45ACP 410GA

45LC/410GA

5.56 NATO/223 REM

7.62X39
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM

REVOLVER
REVOLVER
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
PISTOL
PISTOL
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
REVOLVER
PISTOL
REVOLVER
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
USED
NEW
USED
NEW
USED
USED
USED
USED
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
NEW
USED
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED

$407.00
$495.00
$550.00
$477.00
$435.00
$605.00
$605.00
$215.00
$815.00
$440.00
$310.00
$330.00
$330.00
$545.00
$795.00
$425.00
$791.00
$1,000.00
$1,236.00
$1,400.00
$900.00
$745.00
$415.00
$575.00
$1,270.00
$495.00
$513.00
$464.00
$367.00
$599.00
$790.00
$915.00
$425.00
$1,224.00
$980.00
$575.00
$1,474.00
$683.00
$522.00
$522.00
$522.00
$583.00
$693.00
$395.00
$512.00
$428.25
$465.00
$345.00

Section P1
Section P1
Section P4
Section P4
Section P4
Section R
Section R
Section P4
Section P4
Section R
Section P4
Section R
Section R
Section R
Section P8
Section P5
Section P8
Section P1
Section P1

Section P1
Section P2
Section P8
Section P8
Section P2
Section P1
Section P1
Section P2
Section P8
Section P8
Section P2
Section P1
Section P1
Section P10

Front Safe
Section P7
Section P7
Section P5
Section P5
Section P5
Section P5
Section P5
Section P7
Section P7
Section P7
Section P7
Section P5

1.875 Inch
1.875
3.46 Inch
2.8 Inch
3.675 Inch
3.0 Inch
3.0 Inch
2.8 Inch
3.3 Inch
2.75 Inch

3.4 Inch
3.4 Inch
3.675 Inch
4.5 Inch
4.5 Inch
4.0 Inch
4.5 Inch
4.0 Inch
8.375 Inch
3.0 Inch
5.5 InchES
3.75Inch
4.5 Inch
8.0 Inch
2.0 Inch
3.0 Inch
3.5 Inch
5.0 Inch
5.0 Inch
4.75 Inch
2.75 Inch
2

10.5 Inch
18 Inch
4.0 Inch
5.0 Inch
4.0 Inch
3.41 Inch
3.41 Inch
4.0 Inch
4.01 Inch
4.49 Inch
3.0 Inch
3.1Inch
3.6 Inch
3.6 Inch
3.25 Inch

Revolver
Revolver
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Semi Auto
Semi Auto
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Break Action
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto



RM

Rost Martin
Ruger

Ruger

Ruger

Ruger

SIG

SIG

Sig Sauer Inc.
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
SwW

SwW

SwW

TAR

Taurus
Taurus
Walther
NORINCO
CANIK
CANIK

FNH (Fabrique Nationale Herstal)
FREEDOM ORDINANCE

GLOCK

GLOCK

GLOCK

Ruger

Ruger

scecy

Sig Sauer Inc.
Sig Sauer Inc.
Sig Sauer Inc.
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Springfield
Taurus

Taurus

RM002448
RMO002367
350031602
350139260
350065152
385-65569
66F824232
66F672911
M17-055917
HVH1964
HME6024
BK360456
BK278564
BE336522
JLL3006
JMD1864
JNN2592
ADNO060491
1GA29153
ABA235216
49768
77272373
25DE04857
T6472-19-BC18859
GKS0365089
45839
CGKR991
CGKR989
CGKR990
387-27556
094-38453
667640
U832343
66F916950
M17A146520
ENF8687
HNT8337
SBT6641
BK244745
1GC71879
1GC71935

RM1C 9MM PST 15-17RD FDE

RM1C SMM PST 15-17RD BLK

MAX-9 PRO PST 12RD NS

MAX-9 3.20" 12-RD

MAX-9 9MM 12+1 AS SFTY RED DOT

SECURITY 9 VIRIDIAN RED LASER

P365 XL 9MM NIT 3.7 Inch

P365 XL 9MM BK-FDE 3.7 Inch

SIG 320F M17

M&P 9 SHIELD

SW M&P 9 SHIELD

HELLCAT SMM PISTOL OPTIC READY W- 2 MAGS
HELLCAT SMM PISTOL OPTIC READY W- 2 MAGS
ECHELON

MP SHIELD PLUS

MP SHIELD PLUS

114919
114918
111127
113389
111960
113973
114693
114694
POS1-228
POS1-303
POS1-185
108925
108925
114301
111570
111570

SHIELD M2.0 PC M-P 9MM 4 Inch OR W-RED DOT - CLEANIN 112500

905 9MM 3 Inch FS 5-SHOT BLUED

TAURUS GX4

TAURUS G2C

Walther P99

NORINCO MOD 59

CANIK METE MC9LS 9MM BLK 3.5"

CANIK TP9SFX 9MM 5"

FN 509 COMPACT 9MM 3.7"

FREEDOM ORDINANCE FX9 PSTL 9MM
GLOCK G 19 V9MM 3-15 RD MAGS BLK FXD
GLOCK G 19 V9MM 3-15 RD MAGS BLK FXD
GLOCK G 19 V9MM 3-15 RD MAGS BLK FXD
Ruger Security 9 9mm 4" 15-Rd

RUGER RXM 9MM BLK/GRAY 4" AS

SCCY CPX-19MM 3"

SigSaur

P365 TacPac COYOTE

SIG P320 M17 9MM 4.7" COYOTE

S&W M&P SHIELD X 9MM 3.6"

S&W M&P9 2.0 9MM 4.25"

SMITH & WESSON M&P9 M2.0 METAL W/ HOLOSUN
SPRINGFIELD HELLCAT OSP 9MM U DOT GEAR PAC
TAURUS GX4XL 9MM BLK/BLK 3.7"

TAURUS GX4XL 9MM BLK/BLK 3.7"

113832
POS1-200
POS1-329
240343
POS1-232
HG7883-N
POS1-236
66101641

FREEFX9-P-MULTICAM

GPV1950203
GPV1950203
GPV1950203
3858

19400
POS1-001
P051-070
114895
113197

14264

11646U

13971
HC9319BOSPPAC
1-GX4XL941-10
1-GX4XL941-10

RM1C

RM1C
MAX9-PRO
MAX-9

MAX 9
Security-9
P365 XL
P365 XL
320F -9-M17-MS
M&P SHIELD
M&P 9 SHIELD
HELLCAT
HELLCAT
ECHELON
M&P Shield
M&P Shield
SHIELD M2.0 PC M-P
905

GX4

G2C

P99

MOD 59
METE MCILS
TPIOSFX

509

FX9

G19V

G19V

G19V
Security 9
RXM

CPX-1

P226

P365

P320 M17
M&P SHIELD X
M&P9
M&P9 M2.0
HELLCAT
GX4XL
GX4XL

9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 MM
9 X 18 MAKAROV
9IMM
9IMM
9IMM
9IMM
9IMM
9IMM
9IMM
9IMM
9IMM
9IMM
9mm
9IMM
9IMM
9IMM
IMM
IMM
IMM
IMM
IMM

PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
REVOLVER
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL
PISTOL

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
USED
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
USED
USED
USED
NEW
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
USED
USED
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW

$429.00
$429.00
$496.00
$518.00
$629.00
$479.00
$629.00
$716.00
$625.00
$405.00
$275.00
$604.00
$604.00
$665.00
$516.00
$516.00
$807.00
$433.00
$325.00
$165.00
$595.00
$425.00
$463.00
$425.00
$653.00
$925.00
$647.00
$647.00
$647.00
$457.00
$447.00
$120.00
$950.00
$661.00
$646.00
$541.00
$460.00
$1,041.00
$697.00
$379.00
$379.00

Section P7
Section P7
Section P8
Section P8
Section P8
Section P8
Section P7
Section P7
Section P7
Section P7
Section P8
Section P7
Section P7
Section P7
Section P8
Section P8
Section P8
Section P1
Section P7
Section P7
Section P5
Section P4
Section P7
Section P7
Section P5
Section P2
Boxed
Section P5
Section P5
Section P8
Section P8
FRONT SAFE
Section P7
Section P7
Section P7
Section P8
FRONT SAFE
Section P7
Section P7
Section P7
Section P7

4.0 Inch
4.0 Inch
3.2 Inch
3.2 Inch
3.2 Inch
4.0 Inch
3.7 Inch
3.7 Inch
4.7 Inch
3.0 Inch
3.0 Inch
3.0 Inch
3.0 Inch
4.5 Inch
3.1Inch
3.1Inch
4.0 Inch
3.0 Inch
3.0 Inch
3.00 Inch
4.0 Inch
3.5 Inch
3.5 Inch
5 Inch

9.0 Inch
4 Inch
4 Inch
4 Inch
4 Inch

3.0 Inch
4.25
3.01 Inch
4.7 Inch
3.6 Inch
4.25 Inch
4.25 Inch
3Inch
3.7 Inch
3.7 Inch

Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Revolver

Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto
Semi-Auto



